ITB#23-73 ATTACHMENT A BID TABLE				Consta Build LLC		Environmental Allies		HTI Construction, Inc.		Mar-Con Services, LLC.	
OPEN: WEDNESDAY, AUGUST											
	30, 2023		Total Cost	\$ 1,246,741.16		\$ 1,339,454.94		\$ 1,612,738.0		\$ 1,410,572.5	
	Spec										
#	Number	Unit	QuantityRequired	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
#0-1	500-6001	LS	1	\$ 116,187.31	\$ 116,187.31	\$ 38,120.44	\$ 38,120.44	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 237,817.1	\$ 237,817.1
#0-2	104-6001	SY	10371	\$ 11	\$ 114,081.0	\$ 6.5	\$ 67,411.5	\$ 20	\$ 207,420.0	\$ 4.3	\$ 44,595.29999999996
#0-3	104-6017	SY	140	\$ 52	\$ 7,280.0	\$ 7	\$ 980	\$ 30	\$ 4,200.0	\$ 11.8	\$ 1,652.0
#0-4	105-6128	SY	930	\$ 15.5	\$ 14,415.0	\$ 6	\$ 5,580.0	\$ 20	\$ 18,600.0	\$ 6.6	\$ 6,138.0
#0-5	110-6001	CY	1350	\$ 14	\$ 18,900.0	\$ 26	\$ 35,100.0	\$ 60	\$ 81,000.0	\$ 25.8	\$ 34,830.0
#0-6	247-6047	CY	465	\$ 85	\$ 39,525.0	\$ 117	\$ 54,405.0	\$ 227	\$ 105,555.0	\$ 204.2	\$ 94,953.0
#0-7	260-6012	TON	373	\$ 240.45	\$ 89,687.84999999999	\$ 325	\$ 121,225.0	\$ 350	\$ 130,550.0	\$ 322	\$ 120,106.0
#0-8	260-6027	SY	12396	\$ 7.5	\$ 92,970.0	\$ 11	\$ 136,356.0	\$ 10	\$ 123,960.0	\$ 5.3	\$ 65,698.8
#0-9	360-6028	SY	8896	\$ 55	\$ 489,280.0	\$ 65	\$ 578,240.0	\$ 63	\$ 560,448.0	\$ 66.1	\$ 588,025.6
#0-10	360-6028	SY	1475	\$ 67	\$ 98,825.0	\$ 87	\$ 128,325.0	\$ 73	\$ 107,675.0	\$ 73.7	\$ 108,707.5
#0-11	530-6017	SY	140	\$ 120	\$ 16,800.0	\$ 102	\$ 14,280.0	\$ 73	\$ 10,220.0	\$ 107.7	\$ 15,078.0
#0-12	400-6003	CY	350	\$ 30	\$ 10,500.0	\$ 93	\$ 32,550.0	\$ 20	\$ 7,000.0	\$ 22.2	\$ 7,770.0
#0-13	400-6009	CY	350	\$ 90	\$ 31,500.0	\$ 96	\$ 33,600.0	\$ 45	\$ 15,750.0	\$ 65.4	\$ 22,890.00000000004
#0-14	465-6154	EA	2	\$ 7,200.0	\$ 14,400.0	\$ 9,291.0	\$ 18,582.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 7,576.7	\$ 15,153.4
#0-15	164-6007	SY	3000	\$ 0.35	\$ 1,050.0	\$1	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 5	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 0.6	\$ 1,800.0
#0-16	506-6038	LF	1250	\$ 5	\$ 6,250.0	\$ 2	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 3.5	\$ 4,375.0
#0-17	506-6039	LF	1250	\$ 2	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 1	\$ 1,250.0	\$ 2	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 0.1	\$ 125.0
#0-18	506-6047	LF	180	\$8	\$ 1,440.0	\$ 4	\$ 720	\$ 2	\$ 360	\$ 5.8	\$ 1,044.0
#0-19	502-6001	МО	6	\$ 2,600.0	\$ 15,600.0	\$ 2,420.0	\$ 14,520.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 24,000.0	\$ 2,395.8	\$ 14,374.80000000001
#0-20	132-6004	CY	950	\$ 54	\$ 51,300.0	\$ 36	\$ 34,200.0	\$ 90	\$ 85,500.0	\$ 5.3	\$ 5,035.0
#0-21	464-6005	LF	40	\$ 125	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 179	\$ 7,160.0	\$ 125	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 171.1	\$ 6,844.0
#0-22	464-6008	LF	50	\$ 185	\$ 9,250.0	\$ 227	\$ 11,350.0	\$ 210	\$ 10,500.0	\$ 271.2	\$ 13,560.0

Matula	a & Matula Construction, Inc.	Rodriguez Construction Group LLC				
	\$ 1,061,889.4	\$ 1,558,158.2100000002				
UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost			
\$ 25,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 105,000.0	\$ 105,000.0			
\$ 5.8	\$ 60,151.7999999999	\$ 14.95	\$ 155,046.4499999998			
\$ 14.3	\$ 2,002.0	\$ 86.25	\$ 12,075.0			
\$ 4.6	\$ 4,278.0	\$ 12.08	\$ 11,234.4			
\$ 2.3	\$ 3,104.99999999999	\$ 23	\$ 31,050.0			
\$ 81.9	\$ 38,083.5	\$ 89.7	\$ 41,710.5			
\$ 290	\$ 108,170.0	\$ 362.25	\$ 135,119.25			
\$ 2.8	\$ 34,708.79999999996	\$ 5.58	\$ 69,169.6800000001			
\$ 64.2	\$ 571,123.2000000001	\$ 78.78	\$ 700,826.88			
\$ 75.3	\$ 111,067.5	\$ 106.95	\$ 157,751.25			
\$ 99.7	\$ 13,958.0	\$ 207	\$ 28,980.0			
\$ 10.4	\$ 3,640.0	\$ 12.08	\$ 4,228.0			
\$ 41.1	\$ 14,385.0	\$ 43.7	\$ 15,295.00000000002			
\$ 8,542.8	\$ 17,085.6	\$ 6,325.0	\$ 12,650.0			
\$ 0.6	\$ 1,800.0	\$ 1.73	\$ 5,190.0			
\$ 3.5	\$ 4,375.0	\$ 4.03	\$ 5,037.5			
\$ 0.9	\$ 1,125.0	\$ 1.15	\$ 1,437.5			
\$ 3.5	\$ 630.0	\$ 11.5	\$ 2,070.0			
\$ 1,764.0	\$ 10,584.0	\$ 5,175.0	\$ 31,050.0			
\$ 19	\$ 18,050.0	\$ 18.4	\$ 17,480.0			
\$ 151.3	\$ 6,052.0	\$ 163.92	\$ 6,556.79999999999			
\$ 250.3	\$ 12,515.0	\$ 184	\$ 9,200.0			